FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

ENERVEX Showcases Energy-Saving Exhaust and Heat Recovery Solutions at Process Expo Chicago

Alpharetta GA, August 4, 2023 – ENERVEX, a leading provider of energy-efficient air-movement solutions, is excited to announce its participation in Process Expo Chicago, where it will showcase its cutting-edge exhaust and heat recovery solutions designed for the process industry.

ENERVEX offers a wide range of energy-saving exhaust solutions specifically designed for the processing industry. Their exhaust systems, including fans, heat recovery system, stack/duct, and controls, are engineered to optimize exhaust and air quality, while reducing energy consumption and CO2 emissions. ENERVEX's heat recovery systems efficiently capture and reuse waste heat, further enhancing energy efficiency and sustainability in processing operations.

"We are thrilled to showcase our state-of-the-art exhaust and heat recovery solutions at Process Expo Chicago," said Kevin Jolivette, Director of Sales at ENERVEX. "Our products are designed to meet the unique needs of the processing industry, delivering significant energy savings and environmental benefits. We invite attendees to visit our **booth 3501** and learn more about how ENERVEX can help optimize their exhaust systems."

Process Expo Chicago provides an excellent opportunity for packaging professionals to explore the latest industry trends, network with experts, and discover innovative solutions. ENERVEX's participation reinforces its commitment to offering cutting-edge products that improve operational efficiency while reducing environmental impact.

For more information about ENERVEX's exhaust and heat recovery solutions, visit www.enervex-is.com or stop by Booth 3501 at Process Expo Chicago.

About ENERVEX:

ENERVEX is a leading global provider of energy-efficient air-movement solutions for commercial and industrial applications. With a focus on optimizing exhaust, air quality, and energy consumption, ENERVEX offers innovative products, including fans, heat recovery systems, stack/duct, and controls, that deliver superior performance and sustainability. With a commitment to customer satisfaction, ENERVEX has built a reputation for excellence within the industry.

###

Media Contact: Piper James Exec. Assistant ENERVEX Inc. piperj@enervex.com 770-587-3238